Temporada: ~ | Campeonato: = Categoria: ~ | Tipo: ~
2018/2019
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-4,00

32,84

34,00

83,98

117,51
135,31
152,85
199,50
202,19
225,63
290,12
307,92
357,48
500,00

F.E.AE.C. Toy

Desc. =
-37,07

-100,00
-100,00
-69,45

-100,00
-150,00
-100,00
-150,00
-150,00
-125,00
-150,00
-150,00
-150,00
-150,00

Guia: -

Nacho Jordan
Noelia Viu

Isabel Gimeno
Elena Guifion

Ivdn Merino

Mari Carmen Garcia
Ester Esteve

Sandra Alvarez

José Emilio Carreres
Ana Maria Navarro
Adela Martinez
Marina Dominguez
Rosa Blay Fuentes
Eva Jordan

Jumping

Perro: -~
Sweet
Noa

Twix
Mistral
Pepa
Calcetines
Athos
Blue

Nuca
Yoshi
Ginger
Rony
Guismo
Amelie

Club:

Almussafes E.A.
Torrent E. Agility
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Principado

Ciutat de Valencia
Canes de Elgar
Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.

4

LS NE S S R G S G S G S G G R

Prueba: -

12 ESTRELL/ 22 ESTRELL/ 32 ESTRELL/ 42 ESTRELL/ 52 ESTRELL/ 62 ESTRELL/ 72 ESTRELL/82 ESTRELL/ 92 |

=
TOTAL =
-3

3,67

-2

8,87

50

50

11,6

75

50

50

24,2

75

75

75

=
TOTAL +
-3

5,41

50

50

50

25,72

50

75

10,44

50
75
75
75

+=
TOTAL =
5

2,4

-3

19,45
-1,02
16,9

50

26,97
9,95

50

15,92
8,58

50

50

=
TOTAL =
5

50

-3

14,92
11,46

7,89

1,62

-0,3
13,04
50
13,18
16,65
75

e
TOTAL =
15,69
7,33

50

13,18

-3

75

16,93

75

50

9,59

50

50

50

75

=
TOTAL ~
-3

2,55

-2

9,79

50

75

9,66

75

7,1

50

50

11,16
15,83

75

e
TOTAL =
-2

50

-3

13,32

50

8,93

50

4,1

75

50

75

75

75

75

=
TOTAL ~
-3

7,46

50

14,75

-2

13,53

50

-1

75

50

75

75

75

75
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ESTRELLA - FINA

1
OTAL ~

21,38

4,02

-3

9,15

12,07

12,34

13,04

10,72

75

75

50

75

75

75




